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FALL ATHLETIC SCHEDULES

BOYS GOLF - START TIMES INDICATED CROSS COUNTRY 4:00 P.M. START
Date Day Team Depart Home Date Day Team Depart Home
Aug. 10 Thr @ Lakeview Inv. 8:45 Mt. Hope Sept.  2 Sat @ Titusville Inv. 7:00 1:30
Aug. 15 Tue @ Rocky Grove - Mega - L.Hills - 8:00
Aug. 21 Mon @ Franklin - Mega - Wanango 10:00 Sept. 9 Sat @ Big Red Inv. W.M 7:00 1:30
Aug. 23 Wed Pyma Valley -18 Holes at 10:00 Sept. 12 Tue Titusville  
Aug. 24 Thr Conneaut - Mega - Oakland - 10:00 Sept. 16 Sat @ Comm. Perry Inv. 7:30 1:30
Aug. 28 Mon @ Jamestown** - 9 Holes at 4:00 P.Ac
Sept.  1 Thr Sharon** - 9 Holes at 5:30 ??? Sept. 23 Sat @ Sharpville Inv. 7:00 1:30
Sept.  7 Thr @ Camb. Spgs Riverside 9 Holes 4:00 Sept. 26 Tue @ Oil City 1:45 7:45
Sept. 11 Mon @ Pyma Valley - 9 Holes at 4:00 Sept. 30 Sat @ Cochranton Inv. 7:30 1:30
Sept. 13 Wed @ Titusville - Mega - C.Creek - 1:00
Sept. 19 Tue @ Meadville Inv. - C.Club -8:45 Oct.  8 Sat OPEN
Sept. 21 Thr @ Oil City - Mega - Wanango - ? Oct. 10 Tue @ Franklin 2:00 7:30
Sept. 22 Fri @ Bill Mook Inv. - Wanango - 10:00 Oct. 14 Sat @ Rocky Grove Inv. 6:45 1:30
Sept. 26 Tue @ Tam O'Shanter Inv. - 10:00 Oct. 17 Open for Senior Nite
Sept. 27 Wed Jamestown** - 9 Holes at 4:00 Sr Nite
Sept. 29 Fri @ Dist. X Qualifier - Country Club - TBD Oct. 25 Wed @ U.C. Jr High Inv. 2:00 8:00
Sept. 30 Sat @ D-10 Championship - Country Club Oct. 28 Sat @ Districts - Titusville 7:00 2:00

Nov. 4 Sat @ PIAA State Championship

GIRLS GOLF
Aug. 14 Mon @ W.Middlesex-Mega - 10:00 - Deer Creek
Aug. 16 Wed @ Pyma Valley** - 18 Holes at 2:00 Bronzwood
Aug. 18 Fri Grove City - 18 Holes at 10:00
Aug. 21 Mon @ Hickory Inv. - 1:00 at Oak Tree GC
Aug. 29 Tue Conneaut Mega Match - 10:00
Sept.  6 Wed @ Tam O'Shanter Inv. - 18 Holes - 9:30
Sept. 11 Mon Pyma Valley** - 9 Holes at 5:00
Sept. 13 Wed @ Hickory Mega - Tam O' Shanter - 10:00
Sept. 18 Mon @ Grove City Mega - GCCC - 1:00
Sept. 21 Thr @ W.Middlesex-Mega - 9:00 - Deer Creek
Sept. 26 Tue @ Meadville Inv. - Country Club - 9:30
Sept. 28 Thr @ CC of Meadville - D-10 Qualifier
Sept. 30 Sat @ Dist. Championship - CC of Meadville

*DENOTES NON-REGION CONTESTS


